高雄市仁武區烏林國小101學年度本土語言選修課程暨基本能力統計表

	班級

語言
	一忠
	二忠
	三忠
	四忠
	四孝
	五忠
	五孝
	六忠
	六孝
	合計

	閩南語
	完全不會
	1
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	11

	
	能聽
	3
	7
	2
	3
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	23

	
	能聽說
	20
	21
	8
	7
	10
	6
	10
	12
	16
	91

	
	能聽說讀
	5
	8
	7
	6
	9
	12
	12
	14
	8
	81

	客家語
	完全不會
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	能聽
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	能聽說
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	能聽說讀
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	原住民語
	完全不會
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	能聽
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	能聽說
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	能聽說讀
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	合計
	21
	27
	28
	16
	16
	16
	18
	17
	16
	175


	      語言

比例
	閩南語
	客家語
	原住民語
	合計

	人數
	175
	0
	0
	175

	百分比
	100％
	0％
	0％
	100％


